
Černá Hora Cup 2.Kolo - 2024-04-20

Match Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category
Match
Pts

Match % Region

1 Ditmar, Petr DIPER U C Min 430.0000 100.0000% CZE
2 Vítek, Libor LIBOR 1972 U C Min Senior 361.0669 83.9690% CZE
3 Radkovič, Michal 4MIKE U C Min Senior 330.0626 76.7587% CZE
4 (DQ) Šamalík, Josef CHOSE U C Min Senior CZE

Match Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category
Match
Pts

Match % Region

1 Novotný , Martin NZOOM U O Maj 426.8931 100.0000% CZE
2 Hořínek, Miloš MILOS U O Maj 403.3175 94.4774% CZE
3 Ševčík, Jan SEVCAJAN U O Maj Senior 385.6041 90.3280% CZE
4 Neplech, Martin NEPLECH U O Min 347.1459 81.3192% CZE
5 Kirinovič, Miroslav XF15 U O Maj Super Senior 249.0595 58.3424% CZE

Match Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category
Match
Pts

Match % Region

1 Rangotis, Filip RANGO U P Min 411.5130 100.0000% CZE
2 Jedlička, Jiří JURA U P Min Senior 404.2615 98.2378% CZE
3 Mikolášek, Daniel DANY U P Min Junior 393.7894 95.6931% CZE
4 Balej, Zdeněk 1ZED U P Min 392.3335 95.3393% CZE
5 Cehelský, Petr PECE U P Min Senior 385.3616 93.6451% CZE
6 Kaprál, Vojtěch VOKA U P Min Senior 364.3044 88.5280% CZE
7 Barák, Roman RUMI U P Min Senior 352.6738 85.7017% CZE
8 Pavlíček, Karel KAREL U P Min Senior 345.3182 83.9143% CZE
9 Míčová, Lenka MICKA U P Min Lady 327.2524 79.5242% CZE
10 Kočí, Michal KOCIS U P Min 312.2234 75.8721% CZE
11 Kudělka , Adam KOUDY U P Min 299.2285 72.7142% CZE
12 Černá, Lenka CERNA U P Min Lady 292.5637 71.0946% CZE
13 Krejčiřová, Lenka KREJCA U P Min Lady 290.8048 70.6672% CZE
14 Bouša, Tomáš TOMBOU U P Min 284.8705 69.2252% CZE
15 Kučeřík, Petr DOGANER U P Min Senior 284.5287 69.1421% CZE
16 Sobotka, Radek RADEK1970 U P Min Senior 275.7654 67.0126% CZE
17 Aliaga, Juliana JULIANA U P Min Lady 267.6750 65.0465% CZE
18 Klíč, Karel KLICK U P Min Senior 267.5435 65.0146% CZE
19 Malík, Pavel MALDA U P Min Senior 256.0083 62.2115% CZE
20 Jurásek, Petr JURDA U P Min 255.2376 62.0242% CZE
21 Chromý, Libor LIBAC6 U P Min Senior 253.6536 61.6393% CZE
22 Kaděrka, Rudolf RUDIK U P Min 244.9687 59.5288% CZE
23 Vykopal, David DEIVIT U P Min 238.4914 57.9548% CZE
24 Melichar, Jiří JIRKA U P Min 235.6141 57.2556% CZE
25 Pícha, Jiří KUROVEC U P Min Super Senior 234.3486 56.9480% CZE
26 Šalplachta, Vaclav PLACHTAK U P Min 232.4880 56.4959% CZE
27 Vavroušková , Pavla PAVLA U P Min Lady 227.7105 55.3349% CZE
28 Čajka, Tomáš TEAMAN U P Min 220.4110 53.5611% CZE
29 Langr, Ondřej LANGO U P Min 217.1748 52.7747% CZE
30 Rudiš, Ivan ELOPSOID U P Min Super Senior 208.2098 50.5962% CZE
31 Halata, Jaroslav PAROSLAV U P Min Senior 205.4294 49.9205% CZE
32 Pšenka, Radek RADIC U P Min 192.4196 46.7591% CZE
33 Mlynský , Miroslav JEZEVEC U P Min 180.2921 43.8120% CZE
34 Klíčník, Libor ROB99 U P Min Senior 170.8187 41.5099% CZE

Match Results - Production Optics



Place Name No. Class Div PF Category
Match
Pts

Match % Region

1 Koudelka , Dan VLKNTB U PO Min Junior 430.0000 100.0000% CZE
2 Šporik, Jan JOHNNY188 U PO Min 366.9230 85.3309% CZE
3 Pavelka, Tomáš POTAPEC U PO Min 363.6689 84.5742% CZE
4 Mikolášek , Martin RBSD U PO Min 353.9257 82.3083% CZE
5 Mach, Petr PEMA U PO Min 337.5623 78.5029% CZE
6 Brázda, Robert ROBO U PO Min Senior 321.0196 74.6557% CZE
7 Chovaniok, Jan REDBEARD55 U PO Min 291.0243 67.6801% CZE
8 Mička, Luděk LUDMIL U PO Min Senior 288.7966 67.1620% CZE
9 Slivečka, Zdeněk ZDENNY U PO Min 281.4241 65.4475% CZE
10 Kozel, Richard RISAK U PO Min 262.4017 61.0237% CZE
11 Štefánek, Lukáš BUGY U PO Min 248.5837 57.8102% CZE
12 Marek , Jiří JIRAM U PO Min Senior 245.2925 57.0448% CZE
13 Sorkin, Roman ALLARI U PO Min 229.5901 53.3930% CZE
14 Gorner, Pavel U PO Min Senior 217.0500 50.4767% CZE
15 Šimčík, Roman FORESTER U PO Min 171.6212 39.9119% CZE
16 Klusáčková, Hana SAF149 U PO Min Lady 100.1970 23.3016% CZE

Match Results - Revolver

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category
Match
Pts

Match % Region

1 Knápek, Jaroslav JARO U R Maj 424.0605 100.0000% CZE
2 Neumann, Michal KAWAMISAK U R Maj Super Senior 418.2560 98.6312% CZE
3 Štefl, Miloslav KUNAVAK U R Min 374.4616 88.3038% CZE
4 Zajíček, Miloslav DEDA U R Min Super Senior 346.4304 81.6936% CZE

Match Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category
Match
Pts

Match % Region

1 Václavík, Jaroslav JARYN U S Maj 405.4961 100.0000% CZE
2 Kadlčik, Karel KAREL1911 U S Min 400.8717 98.8596% CZE
3 Jurásek, Ondřej JURON U S Maj 400.7493 98.8294% CZE
4 Kubík, Karel NOREK U S Maj Senior 400.0662 98.6609% CZE
5 Kadlec , Michal MIKEE U S Maj 398.4451 98.2611% CZE
6 Rozehnal , Pavel ROSI U S Min Senior 350.9858 86.5571% CZE
7 Šoustar, Ivo BAAS U S Maj Senior 347.5168 85.7016% CZE
8 Prečanová, Markéta MAKY U S Min Lady 343.2402 84.6470% CZE
9 Kaluža, Jiří LOUZIK U S Maj Senior 319.0077 78.6710% CZE
10 Topolovský, Lubomír LUTO U S Min Senior 315.6822 77.8509% CZE
11 Mudrich, Stanislav STANIK U S Min Senior 308.5203 76.0847% CZE
12 Plch, Josef JOSEFP U S Min 307.1396 75.7442% CZE
13 Grohol, Radim RADIMIPSC U S Min Super Senior 301.7418 74.4130% CZE
14 Nejedlý, Josef NEJEDLY U S Min Senior 300.4211 74.0873% CZE
15 Jarmar, František FRANTA U S Min 299.7816 73.9296% CZE
16 Škárka , Radek RADEK83 U S Min 288.7835 71.2173% CZE
17 Peša, Miroslav MIROPES U S Maj Senior 284.8056 70.2363% CZE
18 Hrtánek, Michal MICHALH U S Min 279.5410 68.9380% CZE
19 David, Jaroslav VIDIAS U S Maj Senior 276.1590 68.1040% CZE
20 Kirinovič, Jakub KJOUBI U S Min Junior 275.5990 67.9659% CZE
21 Musil, Eduard EDDIE45 U S Min 273.2762 67.3931% CZE
22 Perout, Filip JACKFP U S Maj 271.2985 66.9053% CZE
23 Navrátil, Antonín ANTONIO U S Min Super Senior 264.0822 65.1257% CZE
24 Vachoušková, Petra PETULA U S Min Lady 261.8620 64.5782% CZE
25 Janošek, Dušan DUSAN U S Min 261.2989 64.4393% CZE
26 Růžička, Milan NALIM U S Min Super Senior 255.4240 62.9905% CZE
27 Legierski, Radim LEGGYCZ U S Min 243.6981 60.0988% CZE
28 Formánek, Kamil FORMANEK U S Min 243.1026 59.9519% CZE
29 Vopařil, Josef PEPI U S Min Super Senior 240.1047 59.2126% CZE



30 Vítek, Jan VITEK U S Min 235.9422 58.1861% CZE
31 Hubner, Luboš ELISKA U S Min Super Senior 235.5516 58.0897% CZE
32 Majer, David UNICAM U S Min Senior 225.3380 55.5709% CZE
33 Konvičná, Růžena 585124 U S Min Lady 214.0288 52.7820% CZE
34 Hoffman, Hana HH U S Min Lady 151.7394 37.4207% CZE
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